
Results Trebsen Pipes 25

Page 1

Grad Disziplin Start# Name Platzierung
5 Slow Air 26 Allison 1

10 Andrea Nadrowski
30 Andreas Lutz 3
35 Birgit Spannehl
36 Daniela Klein 2
61 David Kaufmann
34 Dietmar Fahrenwald

1 Doreen Wicht
55

7 Hauke Trebess
11 Immanuel Jacksteit 4
31 Jan Zimball 5
33 Jutta Finkelmeier
38 Karin Beier 7
49 Marion Schmelzkopf
14 Sandra Janßen
44 Stephen Little
17 Svava Pahl 6

5 March 26 Allison
30 Andreas Lutz 4
35 Birgit Spannehl
36 Daniela Klein 3
61 David Kaufmann
34 Dietmar Fahrenwald

1 Doreen Wicht
55
12 Franziska Fischer 6

7 Hauke Trebess 5
11 Immanuel Jacksteit 2
31 Jan Zimball
33 Jutta Finkelmeier
38 Karin Beier
49 Marion Schmelzkopf
14 Sandra Janßen
44 Stephen Little
17 Svava Pahl 1

4 2/4 March 42 Alexander Heß
6 Bjarne Schüter 4

22 Christine Borgert-Vieten
8 Henrik Vinther

43 Ina Bo Winding
24 Janet Koehler
28 Jessica Clement 7
53 Karin Meyer
13 Kathrin Grundmann
45 Kristina Schürmann
51 Lars Bertels
29 Maximilian Pein 6
46

2 Paula Christ 1
9

21 Sandra Rief
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18 Tobias Schmeer 2
56 Tony Widera
39 5
60 Uwe Prüfer
47 Wolfgang Bormann 3

4 6/8 March 6 Bjarne Schüter 6
22 Christine Borgert-Vieten

8 Henrik Vinther
43 Ina Bo Winding 3
24 Janet Koehler
28 Jessica Clement
53 Karin Meyer 5
13 Kathrin Grundmann
51 Lars Bertels 1
29 Maximilian Pein
46
52 Norina Christ

2 Paula Christ
9

21 Sandra Rief
18 Tobias Schmeer
56 Tony Widera
39
60 Uwe Prüfer 4
47 Wolfgang Bormann 2

4 Strathspey/Reel 42 Alexander Heß
6 Bjarne Schüter 5

22 Christine Borgert-Vieten
53 Karin Meyer
45 Kristina Schürmann
29 Maximilian Pein 1

2 Paula Christ 2
9

21 Sandra Rief 3
18 Tobias Schmeer 4
56 Tony Widera
39
60 Uwe Prüfer
47 Wolfgang Bormann 6

3 MSR (March/Strathspey/Reel) 59 Eric Pascal Rolfes 1
58 Jakub Kocian 3
19 Jürgen Schrall
27 Philip Stein 2
25 Van Bockhaven Tamara

3 Slow Air/Jig 59 Eric Pascal Rolfes 3
58 Jakub Kocian 4
19 Jürgen Schrall
27 Philip Stein 2
25 Van Bockhaven Tamara 1
50 Witold Konopka

2 MSR (March/Strathspey/Reel) 20 Alexandra Scheckel 9
15 Christoph Zwernemann 10
48 4
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40 Hans Grothusen 1
57 Kai-Michael Stern 6
62 Leonore Prüfer 2
63 Lukas Knipprath
37 Maximilian Göhring 3
54 Reinhard Bauer 8

4 Sven Vollberg 7
32 Tom Zimball
16 Torben Seeger 5

2 Hornpipe/Jig 20 Alexandra Scheckel
15 Christoph Zwernemann
48 3
40 Hans Grothusen
57 Kai-Michael Stern 1
62 Leonore Prüfer 4
63 Lukas Knipprath 2
37 Maximilian Göhring 6
54 Reinhard Bauer

4 Sven Vollberg
16 Torben Seeger 5

1 MSR (March/Strathspey/Reel) 41 Alexander Jeanrenaud 2
23 Eike-Ferdinand Zeh 3
64 Heinrich Herzog 1

1 Hornpipe/Jig 41 Alexander Jeanrenaud 1
23 Eike-Ferdinand Zeh 3
64 Heinrich Herzog 2

4 Ground/Urlar 42 Alexander Heß
30 Andreas Lutz 3
35 Birgit Spannehl

6 Bjarne Schüter 5
34 Dietmar Fahrenwald 7
24 Janet Koehler
28 Jessica Clement 4
33 Jutta Finkelmeier 6
51 Lars Bertels
52 Norina Christ
27 Philip Stein 1

9 2
21 Sandra Rief
18 Tobias Schmeer
56 Tony Widera
39
60 Uwe Prüfer

3 Urlar plus 3 Anne-Kathrin Albert 2
15 Christoph Zwernemann 3
40 Hans Grothusen
19 Jürgen Schrall
37 Maximilian Göhring 1
25 Van Bockhaven Tamara

2 Piobaireachd 64 Heinrich Herzog 2
63 Lukas Knipprath 1
54 Reinhard Bauer 3

4 Sven Vollberg
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1 Piobaireachd plus 41 Alexander Jeanrenaud 1
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